
Date Day Rink Time
9/21/22 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
9/24/22 Saturday 5 1:30 PM
9/28/22 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
10/5/22 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
10/12/22 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
10/19/22 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
10/22/22 Saturday 8 12:30 PM
10/26/22 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
11/2/22 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
11/5/22 Saturday 5 1:30 PM
11/9/22 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
11/12/22 Saturday 7 2:30 PM
11/16/22 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
11/19/22 Saturday 4 1:40 PM
11/23/22 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
11/30/22 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
12/7/22 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
12/10/22 Saturday 4 1:40 PM
12/14/22 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
12/17/22 Saturday 4 1:40 PM
12/21/22 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
12/24/22 Saturday 4 1:40 PM
12/28/22 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
12/31/22 Saturday 4 1:40 PM
1/4/23 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
1/7/23 Saturday 4 12:50 PM
1/11/23 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
1/18/23 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
1/21/23 Saturday 4 1:40 PM
1/25/23 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
1/28/23 Saturday 4 1:40 PM
2/1/23 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
2/4/23 Saturday 4 1:40 PM
2/8/23 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
2/11/23 Saturday 4 1:40 PM
2/15/23 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
2/22/23 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
2/25/23 Saturday 4 1:40 PM
3/1/23 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM
3/8/23 Wednesday 4 5:00 PM

Schedule

https://www.nes.com/programs/Registration/Register.aspx?EN=177173176173170166166168168166165166164142163159

September 21, 2022 - March 8, 2023

For more information, please contact Dan Pelletier at 508-229-2700 or pelletier@nes.com 

A low cost skill development league for
aspiring, young hockey players

• Open to Girls and Boys 8U (Ages 4 to 8 years old)

• Season is from September to March

• All games and practices played at New England Sports Center

• Teams formed through player parity evaluations

• Jersey and Socks for each player included in cost

• Practices held Wednesdays starting at 5:00 pm

• Games will be played Saturdays between 12 pm – 6 pm

• Dedicated USA Hockey certified coaching staff led by a high 
level of coaching experience 

• Focus on developing hockey and life skills through 
teamwork, camaraderie, and having fun! 

• Programming of practices emphasizing repetition, puck 
touches, and timely feedback & correction 

Price:  $895
Price covers all practices, games, clinics, jersey, and socks!

(Payment Plans Available)

Scan Or Click Here To Register


